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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:55 Hexham |Sakhee's City 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 153.98
Single 30th 16:55 Hawkbill 19.00 5.00 Win 90.00 158.98
Newmarket
Single 30th 15:20 Thirsk  |Springtime 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.98
Winnie
Single 30th 15:05 Restorer 81.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.98
Newmarket
Single 30th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Wells De Lune 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.98
Single 29th 19:50 Bangor- |Vive Le Roi 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 83.98
on-Dee
Single 29th 17:25 Fontwell |Knight's 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 88.98
Parade
Single 29th 16:10 Go Go Green 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 93.98
Musselburgh
Single 29th 15:35 Merchant Of 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 98.98
Musselburgh  |Dubai
Single 29th 14:30 Lomu 15.00 5.00 Win 55.00 103.98
Musselburgh
Single 28th 16:30 Lingfield |Baileys Mirage 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 48.98
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:55 Lingfield |Maria's Choice 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.83
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:05 Redcar |The Fossil 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45.83
Single 28th 13:50 Lingfield |Isaak 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 50.83
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:25 Brighton |Just Marion 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 55.83
Single 27th 19:25 Brighton |Hawk Moth 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.83
Single 27th 19:00 Popaway 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 65.83
Cheltenham
Single 27th 17:30 Foxrock 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.83
Punchestown
Single 27th 15:45 Cosmic Halo 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.83
Pontefract
Single 26th 17:20 Evangelical 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 45.83
Nottingham
Single 26th 16:40 Brighton |Jimmy's Hall 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.93
Single 26th 16:20 Charbel 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43.93
Punchestown
Single 26th 16:05 Brighton [Nag's Wag 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 48.93
Single 26th 14:55 Brighton |Tears Of The 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 21.43
Sun
Single 25th 17:15 Alpha Tauri 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:40 Favorite Girl 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:30 Bognor 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:10 Dusky Dawn 17.00 5.00 Win 80.00 28.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:40 Limerick Lord 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.72
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 Gowran |Mandarin 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.72
Park Monarch
Single 23rd 16:45 Sandown|Court Minstrel 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -41.72
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Single 23rd 16:25 Ripon Indy 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -36.72
Single 23rd 15:35 Sandown|Un De Sceaux 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.72
Single 23rd 14:55 Sandown|Rocky Creek 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.72
Single 23rd 13:40 Haydock |Superyacht 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.72
Single 22nd 18:00 Dundalk |Go Kart 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.72
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:20 Our Georgie 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -16.72
Plumpton Girl
Single 22nd 14:55 Sandown|Belardo 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.72
Single 22nd 14:20 Sandown|Algometer 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.72
Single 21st 16:50 Beverley |Dominannie 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.72
Single 21st 16:35 Istan 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.28
Tipperary
Single 20th 19:35 Taunton |Badger Wood 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 8.28
Single 20th 17:15 Lingfield |Broughtons 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.28
(A.W) Fancy
Single 20th 17:00 Perth Mossies Well 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.28
Single 20th 16:15 Epsom |Generalship 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.28
Single 20th 14:20 Catterick |Orient Class 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.28
Single 19th 19:50 Brighton |Piazza San 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.28
Pietro
Single 19th 16:50 Brighton |Raffle King 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.28
Single 19th 15:20 Atwix 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 14:40 Ludlow |Town Mouse 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 43.28
Single 18th 16:50 Windsor |To Have A 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48.28
Dream
Single 17th 17:20 Reine Des 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 53.28
\Wetherby Champs
Single 17th 16:50 Pay The King 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.28
\Wetherby
Single 17th 16:20 Overtheedge 17.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 63.28
\Wetherby
Single 17th 16:05 Emerging 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 18.28
\Wincanton Talent
Single 17th 15:45 Swing Hard 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.78
\Wetherby
Single 16th 18:55 Lilbourne 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.78
Nottingham Prince
Single 16th 17:25 King Of Castilla 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 22.78
Nottingham
Single 16th 16:25 Dubawi Fifty 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:50 Pearl Nation 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 32.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:35 Ayr Solar Impulse 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.78
Single 15th 17:10 Trapper Peak 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 42.78
Southwell
Single 15th 15:45 Ayr Orbasa 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.28
Single 15th 15:20 Fontwell |Dark Lover 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 25.28
Single 14th 19:40 Socialites Red 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:10 Limerick |Draycott Place 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.28
Single 14th 16:35 Limerick |Equal Status 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.28
Single 14th 16:00 Limerick |He Is Top 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.28
Class
Single 14th 15:25 Limerick |Give Her Bach 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 50.28
Single 13th 16:45 Presenting 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.28
Cheltenham Arms
Single 13th 15:45 Beverley |He's A 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 60.28
Dreamer
Single 12th 15:45 Perardua 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.28
Southwell

(A.W)
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Single 11th 17:00 Redcar |Farang Jai Dee 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.28

Single 11th 14:40 Kelso Uno Valoroso 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 75.28

Single 11th 14:30 Redcar |Mitchum 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 80.28

Single 11th 14:20 Windsor |Wimpole Hall 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.28

Single 10th 17:00 Market |Cowards Close 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 35.28
Rasen

Single 10th 16:45 Ffos Las |High 3.75 5.00 Win 1 12.38 40.28

Aspirations

Single 10th 15:20 Market |Discay 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 27.9
Rasen

Single 10th 14:30 Ffos Las |Castletown 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.9

Single 9th 20:50 Princess 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.9
\Wolverhampto [Roania
n (A.W)

Single 9th 20:20 Protest 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 16:15 Lingfield |Sea Of Flames 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 27.9
(A.W)

Single 9th 16:00 Gowran |Tawseef 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.65
Park

Single 9th 15:55 Bertielicious 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.65
Sedgefield

Single 9th 14:25 Aintree  |The Dutchman 51.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 26.65

Single 8th 20:50 Canford Kilbey 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 31.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 8th 16:50 Leicester|Stoneboat Bill 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.65

Single 8th 14:40 Bertielicious 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.65
Newcastle

Single 8th 14:05 Broad 51.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.65
Newcastle Spectrum

Single 7th 20:20 Tigserin 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 51.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:20 Theos Lolly 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:25 Lucky Mark 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 36.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:15 Skylark Lady 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 13:40 Aintree  |Volnay De 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.65

Thaix

Single 6th 19:45 Kempton |Prince Of Arran 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 51.65
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton |Zauffaly 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.35
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Inland Sea 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.35
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:40 Lingfield |Toxaris 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.65
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:20 Lexington 6.00 5.00 Win 1 17.50 6.65
Nottingham Abbey

Single 6th 14:50 Jazz Legend 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.85
Nottingham

Single 5th 17:15 Newton |Tony Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.85
Abbot

Single 5th 16:10 Newton |Daliance 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.85
Abbot

Single 5th 15:00 Newton |Minellahalfcent 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 4.15
Abbot ury

Single 5th 14:35 Brorocco 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.15
Pontefract

Single 5th 13:50 Newton |Byron Flyer 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 14.15
Abbot

Single 4th 16:20 Lingfield |Pixeleen 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)

Single 4th 16:10 Kings Apollo 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 25
\Wincanton

Single 4th 15:50 Lingfield |Moojaned 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.5
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Ascot Nowurhurlin 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 125

Single 3rd 17:20 Limerick |Chalonnial 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175

Single 3rd 16:40 Juste Pour 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225
Doncaster Nous

Single 3rd 16:05 Windshear 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 275
Doncaster

Single 2nd 17:10 Kelso Cave Hunter 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.5

Single 2nd 16:45 Kempton |Knife Edge 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.5
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:55 Bossy Guest 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - 42.5
Doncaster

Single 2nd 15:45 Uttoxeter|Oscar Sunset 2.10 5.00 Fell - -5.00 42.5

Single 2nd 15:35 Kempton |Marenko 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 47.5
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:15 Thee And Me 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 30
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Newbury |Mr Fitzroy 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20

Single 1st 15:25 Fontwell |Fountains 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15

Flypast

Single 1st 15:10 Lingfield |Smoothtalkinra 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
(A.W) scal

Single 1st 14:15 Fontwell |For Two 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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